To transport 4K UHD-1 video signals, the MD8000 platform utilizes the UVTX/UVRX
line cards configured for JPEG 2000 compression. Four separate, correctly timed
3G-SDI video signals are required for input to the UVTX line card, which compresses
via JPEG 2000 and then subsequently IP packetizes (conforming to SMPTE 2022)
for transport as a single service. The UVRX card de-packetizes and decompresses
the four video stream signals, presenting four correctly timed 3G-SDI video outputs.
Forward error correction, hitless switching and auto-protection are all provided as
part of the MD8000 transport operation. Two 4K UHD-1 video formats are supported;

Transmitter - Supports JPEG2000
encoding for HD-4K inputs.
Order Code MD801090-G000
Universal 4 port Video Receiver -
Supports JPEG2000 decoding for
HD-4K streams.
Order Code MD801091-G000
Available with either optical or
electrical rear connector panel
Universal 4 port Video
Transmitter - Rear Card (Optical)
Order Code MD807033-G000
Universal 4 port Video
Receiver - Rear Card (Optical)
Order Code MD807034-G000
Universal 4 port Video
Transmitter - Rear Card
(Electrical, Coax)
Order Code MD807031-G000
Universal 4 port Video
Receiver - Rear Card
(Electrical, Coax)
Order Code MD807032-G000
ORDER YOUR PRODUCT
Media Links Americas
431-C Hayden Station Road
Windsor, CT 06095